

UNOFFICIAL CO

Doc#: 0831146033 Fee: \$40.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds

This documen	t prepared by (and after recording	Date: 11/06/2008	3 02:13 PM Pg: 1 of 3
return to):	· Fro Fare and (contract of the contract of th)	
Name:	Ronald S. Osimani	,	
Firm/Company	: Boiko & Osimani, P.C.	<i>)</i>	
Address:	3447 N. Lincoln Ave.	·	
Address 2:	1 st Floor)	
City, State, Zip)	
Phone:	(773) 296-6100)	
t none.	(773) 270-0100	ĺ	
)	
		(
		Above This Line Reserved For Officia	I Hea Oaler
	0	29-02-429-028-000	
	100		
		(Parcel Identification Num	iber)
	O.H.	TOT AIM DEED	\overline{Z}
		TCLAIM DEED	
	(Corpor	ration to Corporation)	
KNOW ALL	MEN BY THESE PRESENTS	STHAT:	
EUB .	VALUABLE CONSIDER TO	ON OF TEN DOLLARS (\$10.00), and	Lather good and
		receipt and sufficiency of which is here	
		PCRATION AS RECEIVER FOR IN	•
		ys of the United States, hereinafter referre	
does hereby o	convey and quitclaim unto	NDYMAC FEDERAL BANK, F.S.B. hereinafter "Grantee", the	, a Corporation
		located thereon. lying in the County of D	OUPAGE, State of
Illinois, to-wit	, •		
		FEET OF LOT 19 IN CALUMET S	
		IE SOUTH ½ OF THE SOUTHEAST ½	•
	*	2, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 14	4, EAST OF THE
THIRD PRING	CIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK	COUNTY, ILLINOIS.	
		<u></u>	C.
Real Estate Ad	ldress: 14505 DANTE AVENU	UE, DOLTON, IL 60419	
			<u>'C</u>
		not a part of the homestead of Grantor, or	
homestead of C	Frantor and if Grantor is married	, the conveyance is joined by both Husband	d and Wife.
			ofle
IN WI	TNESS WHEREOF, this deed	was executed by the undersigned on thi	s the \mathcal{L} day of
Septembe	, 200€.		•
			
	EPOSIT INSURANCE CORP	PORATION AS RECEIVER FOR IND	YMAC BANK
F.S.B.			
			<u>.</u>
VILLAGE OF DOLTON	J	The section	
WATER/REAL PROPERTY TRA	NSFERTAX Nº 14860	- Manually	.
ISSUE /0-17 1	WANT THE	BY Tim Beadnell, AVP	1 = -051
AMT 50	EXPIRED // // US	TITLE:	637586
TYPE_WST	Lange Howard		TICOR TITLE
	VILLAGE COMPTROLLER		

0831146033 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF TEKNS COUNTY OF WILLIAMSON	
COUNTY OF WILLIAMSON	
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged to 2008 by Timbarbul (name of office the corporation. (SEAL) The foregoing instrument was acknowledged to 2008 by Timbarbul (name of office the corporation) (name of office the corporation) (state or place or place of the corporation) (SEAL) KARLA AGUILAR Notary Public STATE OF TEXAS My Comm. Exp. Jul. 21, 2012	cer or agent, title of officer or agent) of
My Commission Expires:	,
COUNTY - ILLINOIS TRANSFER STAMPS	
EXEMPT UNDER PROVISIONS OF PARACKAL ESTATE TRANSFER ACT. DATE: 10 22 7 6	Buyer. Seller or Representative
This instrument is executed pursuant to the authority g	ranted in that certain Power of Attorney of record
in Book, Page, or instrument #	, in the official records of the
aforementioned County.	SOM CO
Grantor(s) Name, Address, phone:	Grantee(s) Name, Address, phone:

- Quitclaim Deed - Page 2 -

SEND TAX STATEMENTS TO GRANTEE

0831146033 Page: 3 of 3

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real esate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire or hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire or hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

10/12

Dated 10/22, 2008 Signature: Michael Rtitch cort
Subscribed and sworn to before me by the
said
this day of the Control of the Contr
Notania Al Moone
My Commission Expires 08/02/11
Motary Public
The grantor or his agent affirms and verifies that the name of the grantee shown on the deed or
assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real esate in Illinois, a
partnership authorized to do business or acquire or hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity
recognized as a person and authorized to do business of acquire or hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.
Dated 10/22, 2008 Signature: W. Relie of Atthewel
Grantee or Agent
Subscribed and sworn to before me by the
said a Sent

Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class NOTE: C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.]

day of

'ublic